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CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83125725 CenturyLink Seattle WA 455.43 100 E 661000 331 000 000 01/08/2021 2020 Phone Service 208-733-2126 766B
Totals for CenturyLink 455.43
83125726 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 660.51 100 E 661000 331 000 000 01/08/2021 2020 Service - Main  106231-003
83125726 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 120.98 100 E 661000 331 000 000 01/08/2021 2019 Modularl106231-004
Totals for City of Twin Falls 781.49
83125727 Class Act Boise 1D 8,890.80 100 E 661000 310 000 000 01/08/2021 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night
Cleaning Services #2; COVID cleaning;
Wax floors during break
Totals for Class Act 8,890.80
83125728 Clear Talk Speech Therapy Twin Falls ID 2,625.70 100 E 521000 350 000 000 01/08/2021 Speach therapy -2020
Totals for Clear Talk Speech Therapy LLC 2,625.70
83125729 D.L. Evans Bank Burley 1D 2,217.59 420 E 811000 510 000 000 01/08/2021 Monthly mortgage payment for land
purchased
Totals for D.L. Evans Bank 2,217.59
83125730 Delta Fire Systems Inc. Twin Falls ID 230.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 01/08/2021 Backflow testing
Totals for Delta Fire Systems Inc. 230.00
83125731 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 44.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 01/08/2021 2020 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83125731 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 156.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 01/08/2021 2020 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83125731 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 1,895.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 01/08/2021 2020 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
Totals for EdWise LLC 2,095.00
83125732 Electric 1 West, Inc Twin Falls ID 2,818.17 100 E 664000 331 000 000 01/08/2021 Dimming capacity - ran to gym lights
D-2745
83125732 Electric 1 West, Inc Twin Falls ID 447.52 100 E 664000 331 000 000 01/08/2021 Repair & install light bulbs in foyer
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D-2760
Totals for Electric 1 West, Inc 3,265.69
83125733 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 1,402.37 100 E 664000 410 000 000 01/08/2021 School cleaning supplies - 1037767,
1040546, 1041764, 1040546-01, F005314
83125733 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 398.40 252 E 664000 410 000 000 01/08/2021 School cleaning supplies - 1037767,
1040546, 1041764, 1040546-01, F005314
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 1,800.77
83125734 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck ND 1,518.13 100 E 661000 331 000 000 01/08/2021 Natural Gas service 2021 Main 952 462
3000 7
Totals for Intermountain Gas Company 1,518.13
83125735 Lockwood Spraying & Sprink Hansen 1D 225.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 01/08/2021 December snow removal
Totals for Lockwood Spraying & Sprinkler 225.00
83125736 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer 1D 19,578.15 100 E 681000 310 000 000 01/08/2021 Student Busing Service 2020
Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc 19,578.15
83125737 Mittelstadt, Jesse Escalon CA 35.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 01/08/2021 1EP & related svc
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 35.00
83125738 OETC Salem OR 4,254.75 231 E 651000 310 000 000 01/08/2021 GoGuardian Admin Subscription license
(1 year) - 10K donation
Totals for OETC 4,254.75
83125739 PMT Rupert 1D 783.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000 01/08/2021 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2021
83125739 PMT Rupert 1D -469.89 100 R 439000 000 000 000 01/08/2021 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2021
Totals for PMT 314.06
83125740 PowerSchool Group LLC San Franci CA 4,062.24 100 E 656000 310 000 000 01/08/2021 Annual SIS Maintenance & Support for
744 students
Totals for PowerSchool Group LLC 4,062.24
83125741 Primary Therapy Source Twin Falls ID 1,347.50 257 E 616000 310 000 000 01/08/2021 December Therapy services
Totals for Primary Therapy Source 1,347.50
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83125742 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 41.45 100 E 641000 410 000 000 01/08/2021 5 8.5 x 11 Blue paper 500 sheets - D
2732
Totals for Quill Corporation 41.45
83125743 Road Work Ahead Constructi Twin Falls ID 124.00 100 E 665000 410 000 000 01/08/2021 8 Traffic cones D-2758
Totals for Road Work Ahead Construction 124.00
83125744 Shred-1t USA LLC Chicago IL 91.40 100 E 661000 331 000 000 0170872021 Pick up and Shred confidential
documents
Totals for Shred-I1t USA LLC 91.40
83125745 St Luke"s Magic Valley Reg Twin Falls ID 70.00 100 E 651000 310 000 00O 01/08/2021 Pre-employment Drug Testing: one new
employee, one W/C
Totals for St Luke"s Magic Valley Region 70.00
83125746 UniFirst Boise 1D 443.26 100 E 664000 410 000 000 01/08/2021 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener
3570147437, 3570160530, 3570161050,
3570161574
Totals for UniFirst 443.26
83125747 Verizon Wireless Dallas TX 40.07 100 E 656000 310 000 000 01/08/2021 Monthly charge for data plan used by
HOS
Totals for Verizon Wireless 40.07
83125748 Western Waste Services Jerome 1D 574.13 100 E 661000 331 000 000 01/08/2021 2021 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 574.13
83125749 Xavier -- ASB Account Twin Falls ID 220.89 100 E 631000 310 000 000 01/08/2021 Dinner with legislators
83125749 Xavier -- ASB Account Twin Falls ID 200.00 231 E 515000 410 000 000 01/08/2021 Donation for Thebes from stakeholder
Totals for Xavier -- ASB Account 420.89
83125753 Borton Lakey Law & Policy Meridian 1D 345.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 01/22/2021 legal service
Totals for Borton Lakey Law & Policy 345.00
83125754 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls 1D 305.30 100 E 661000 331 000 000 01/22/2021 2019 Service - Main -106231-003
83125754 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls 1D 51.75 100 E 661000 331 000 000 01/22/2021 2019 Modular - 106231-004
Totals for City of Twin Falls 357.05
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83125755 Electric 1 West, Inc Twin Falls ID 3,345.92 100 E 664000 331 000 000 01/22/2021 PO# D2744 - Install 14 charging
stations
Totals for Electric 1 West, Inc 3,345.92
83125756 Fisher"s Technology Boise ID 434.95 100 E 655000 410 000 000 01/22/2021 Staples for copier
83125756 Fisher"s Technology Boise ID 620.20 100 E 655000 530 000 000 01/22/2021 Copier Monthly maint. charge for 2021
Totals for Fisher"s Technology 1,055.15
83125757 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 281.43 100 E 664000 410 000 000 01/22/2021 Cleaning supplies
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 281.43
83125758 Lockwood Spraying & Sprink Hansen 1D 3,736.50 100 E 665000 310 000 000 01/22/2021 2021 Sprying and fertilizing program
Totals for Lockwood Spraying & Sprinkler 3,736.50
83125759 Mathcounts Foundation Alexandria VA 160.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 01/22/2021 Registration for Math Counts 2020-21
Totals for Mathcounts Foundation 160.00
83125760 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer 1D 14,890.57 100 E 681000 310 000 000 01/22/2021 Student Busing Service 2021
Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc 14,890.57
83125761 Mittelstadt, Jesse Escalon CA 8.75 100 E 512000 310 000 000 01/22/2021 IEP & related svc:
83125761 Mittelstadt, Jesse Escalon CA 35.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 01/22/2021 IEP & related svc:
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 43.75
83125762 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert 1D 1,524.40 260 E 512000 310 000 000 01/22/2021 Contract PSR services for week of
1/11/2021
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 1,524.40
83125763 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID 837.17 100 E 515000 310 000 000 01/22/2021 2nd Semester for T Leavitt & A Bates
Totals for Twin Falls School District No 837.17
83125764 Aflac Columbus  GA 43.29 100 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125764 Aflac Columbus  GA 624.38 100 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 667.67
83125765 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia SC 197.48 100 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 197.48
83125766 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise 1D 330.04 100 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
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Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin 330.04
83125767 NWPE Mission Vi CA 346.50 100 L 213000 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for NWPE 346.50
83125768 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 406.65 100 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125768 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,534.60 100 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125768 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 7,161.75 100 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125768 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 10,225.60 100 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125768 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 504.20 251 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125768 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,100.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125768 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 43.85 257 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125768 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,022.35 257 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125768 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,442.00 257 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 23,441.30
83125769 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 135.22 100 L 210000 000 000 000 01/25/2021 B.C. made a payment for COBRA for Feb
2021
83125769 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 656.03 100 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125769 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,441.07 100 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125769 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 105.24 100 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 1 employee added dental coverage
83125769 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 31.86 251 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125769 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 127.40 251 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
83125769 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 191.10 257 L 217200 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Delta Dental of ldaho 2,687.92
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 4,650.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 199.48 100 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 13,012.76 100 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 21,700.06 100 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 327.34 251 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 545.87 251 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 515.46 257 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 859.58 257 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 28.90 261 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 48.19 261 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
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202000025 PERSI - Mellon Boise 1D 0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI - Mellon 41,887.64
202000026 EFTPS 11,201.34 100 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 2,619.65 100 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 11,201.34 100 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 2,619.65 100 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 10,871.06 100 L 217205 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 1,587.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 358.65 251 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 83.88 251 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 358.65 251 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 83.88 251 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 46.56 251 L 217205 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 81.00 251 L 217205 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 454 .94 257 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 106.39 257 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 454 .94 257 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 106.39 257 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 110.55 257 L 217205 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 24.76 261 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 5.79 261 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 24.76 261 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 5.79 261 L 217204 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000026 EFTPS 29.21 261 L 217205 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 42,436.18
202000027 State of ldaho Boise 1D 762.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000027 State of ldaho Boise 1D 5,133.28 100 L 217206 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000027 State of ldaho Boise 1D 0.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000027 State of ldaho Boise 1D 3.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000027 State of ldaho Boise 1D 0.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000027 State of ldaho Boise 1D 8.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
202000027 State of ldaho Boise 1D 15.72 261 L 217206 000 000 000 01/25/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of ldaho 5,922.00
Totals for checks 199,996.17
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100  General M&0 Fund 108,765.47 -469.89 72,606.69 180,902.27
231 Restricted Grants 0.00 0.00 4,454.75 4,454.75
251 Title I-A Improving Basic Prog 3,652.59 0.00 0.00 3,652.59
252  ESSER Grant - Cares Act 0.00 0.00 398.40 398.40
257 IDEA Part B - School Age Budge 5,315.55 0.00 1,347.50 6,663.05
260 Schoo- Based Medicaid 0.00 0.00 1,524.40 1,524.40
261 Title 1V-A Student Support & A 183.12 0.00 0.00 183.12
420 CapitalProject-ModularUnits 0.00 0.00 2,217.59 2,217.59
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 117,916.73 -469.89 82,549.33 199,996.17

End of report



